Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Fabricated Grounded Thermocouple in
Stainless Steel Tube, Glassfibre stainless steel
Overbraided cable - ANSI
Datasheet
TC-26  Nov-23
Specifications
General Description 316 stainless steel tube in various sizes
Thermocouple Type K
Thermocouple
Junction
Grounded at tip for fast response
Cable Length 2m
Cable Type Glassfibre stainless steel overbraided cable
Cable Termination Bare Wire Tails
Max. Temperature +350°C
Min. Temperature -60°C
Standards Met ANSI MC96.1
Tube Diameter 3.18mm, 4mm, 4.76mm
Tube Length 13mm, 25mm, 40mm, 75mm*, 100mm*
        *=4.76mm Only
Ordering Information
Type Cable
Length
Diameter x
Length
Termination Manufacturers Code Farnell
Order Code
K 2m 3.18 x 13mm Bare Tails FAE-GSK-3.18-13-NP-2.0-C4-T-A 4155718
K 2m 3.18 x 25mm Bare Tails FAA-GSK-3.18-25-NP-2.0-C4-T-A  4155719
K 2m 3.18 x 40mm Bare Tails FAA-GSK-3.18-40-NP-2.0-C4-T-A  4155720
K 2m 4 x 13mm Bare Tails FAE-GSK-4.0-13-NP-2.0-C4-T-A 4155721
K 2m 4 x 25mm Bare Tails FAA-GSK-4.0-25-NP-2.0-C4-T-A 4155722
K 2m 4 x 40mm Bare Tails FAA-GSK-4.0-40-NP-2.0-C4-T-A  4155723
K 2m 4.76 x 13mm Bare Tails FAE-GSK-4.76-13-NP-2.0-C4-T-A 4155724
K 2m 4.76 x 25mm Bare Tails FAA-GSK-4.76-25-NP-2.0-C4-T-A 4155726
K 2m 4.76 x 40mm Bare Tails FAA-GSK-4.76-40-NP-2.0-C4-T-A 4155727
K 2m 4.76 x 75mm Bare Tails FAA-GSK-4.76-75-NP-2.0-C4-T-A  4155728
K 2m 4.76 x 100mm Bare Tails FAA-GSK-4.76-100-NP-2.0-C4-T-A  4155729
Datasheet
TC-26  Nov-23